Team Schedule

Boys Varsity Wrestling
11/14/2019 to 3/28/2020

Dallastown MS/HS
700 New School Lane
Dallastown, PA 17313

Vincent Sortino

School Phone: 717-244-4021

Fax: 717-244-8813

vincent.sortino@dallastown.net

Wrestling
Boys Varsity

Monday
Saturday
S Saturday
S Saturday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday

Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Tuesday
Saturday
Saturday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

11/18/19
11/23/19
11/23/19
11/30/19
12/06/19
12/06/19
12/07/19
12/12/19
12/13/19

12/14/19

12/18/19
12/27/19
12/28/19
01/02/20
01/04/20
01/09/20
01/11/20
01/16/20
01/18/20
01/23/20
01/28/20
02/15/20
02/22/20
03/05/20
03/06/20
03/07/20

First Legal Practice

First Legal Scrimmage
Multi-team scrimmage
Multi-team scrimmage

First Legal Play Date

Solanco (Solanco Mule Classic)
Solanco (Solanco Mule Classic)
*New Oxford

Place
Home

Home
Home
Home
Home
Away

Away

Home

TBD (Panther Classic @ Mt Aloysius College) Away

TBD (Panther Classic @ Mt Aloysius College) Away

*Gettysburg

TBD (Battle at the Beach (DE))

TBD (Battle at the Beach (DE))
*Central York

Hawk Mountain Duals

*South Western

Dallastown Duals

*Spring Grove

TBD (Keystone Cup)

*Red Lion

District Team Tournament

Sectionals

Districts

PIAA Championships @ Giant Center
PIAA Championships @ Giant Center
PIAA Championships @ Giant Center

Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away

Time
TBA

TBA
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
TBA

TBA

TBA

7:00 PM
TBA

TBA

7:30 PM
TBA
TBA
7:30 PM
TBA
7:00 PM
9:00 AM
7:00 PM
TBA
7:00 PM
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Superintendent

Dr. Ronald Dyer

04/04/2019

Principal

Dr. Zachary Fletcher

*=League Event

Assistant Athletic Director

Josh Luckenbaugh

Schedule Star 866-448-9438

Athletic Director

Vincent Sortino
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