**Team Schedule**Boys Varsity Wrestling
11/14/2019 to 3/28/2020

Dallastown MS/HS 700 New School Lane Dallastown, PA 17313 **Vincent Sortino** 

School Phone: 717-244-4021

Fax: 717-244-8813

vincent.sortino@dallastown.net

Wrestling				
Boys Varsity				

.,			Place	Time
Monday	11/18/19	First Legal Practice	Home	TBA
Saturday	11/23/19	First Legal Scrimmage	Home	TBA
S Saturday	11/23/19	Multi-team scrimmage	Home	10:00 AM
S Saturday	11/30/19	Multi-team scrimmage	Home	10:00 AM
Friday	12/06/19	First Legal Play Date	Home	TBA
Friday	12/06/19	Solanco (Solanco Mule Classic)	Away	TBA
Saturday	12/07/19	Solanco (Solanco Mule Classic)	Away	TBA
Thursday	12/12/19	*New Oxford	Home	7:00 PM
Friday	12/13/19	TBD (Panther Classic @ Mt Aloysius College)	Away	TBA
Saturday	12/14/19	TBD (Panther Classic @ Mt Aloysius College)	Away	TBA
Wednesday	12/18/19	*Gettysburg	Away	7:30 PM
Friday	12/27/19	TBD (Battle at the Beach (DE))	Away	TBA
Saturday	12/28/19	TBD (Battle at the Beach (DE))	Away	TBA
Thursday	01/02/20	*Central York	Away	7:30 PM
Saturday	01/04/20	Hawk Mountain Duals	Away	TBA
Thursday	01/09/20	*South Western	Home	7:00 PM
Saturday	01/11/20	Dallastown Duals	Home	9:00 AM
Thursday	01/16/20	*Spring Grove	Away	7:00 PM
Saturday	01/18/20	TBD (Keystone Cup)	Home	TBA
Thursday	01/23/20	*Red Lion	Home	7:00 PM
Tuesday	01/28/20	District Team Tournament	Away	TBA
Saturday	02/15/20	Sectionals	Away	TBA
Saturday	02/22/20	Districts	Away	TBA
Thursday	03/05/20	PIAA Championships @ Giant Center	Away	TBA
Friday	03/06/20	PIAA Championships @ Giant Center	Away	TBA
Saturday	03/07/20	PIAA Championships @ Giant Center	Away	TBA

Superintendent	Principal	Assistant Athletic Director	Athletic Director
Dr. Ronald Dyer	Dr. Zachary Fletcher	Josh Luckenbaugh	Vincent Sortino

04/04/2019 \*=League Event Schedule Star 866-448-9438 Page 1